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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
GENERAL MOTORS
HITACHI
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

25182496
25184179
96253555
96566260
25182496
25184179
93363483
96253555
96566260
19005230
138816
04805507
04819329
4805507
4819329

OEM Cross Reference

MEAT & DORIA
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

NGK

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

TESLA

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

BBT

JANMOR
MOBILETRON

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
BorgWarner (BERU)

10493
155053
20166
48142
8010493
8530015
8530015
880151B
BAEA447A
BAEA447A
BOBINAO10
BOBINAO010
CL220
DMB928
GN1023011B1
GN1023011B1
1C11102
JM5079
RDR45C
U2031
ZS447A
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